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      2017 MICHIGAN INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION XC JAMBOREE
                               HOPE COLLEGE
            HOLLAND, MICHIGAN        SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2017

          ~~~~~~~~~~~~ TEAM RESULTS - WOMENS VARSITY ~~~~~~~~~~~~
   

  1.    34  HOPE                     (22:59.3  114:56.4 1:06.7)
=======================================
  1      2  Emily Hamilton             HOPE                     JR 22:27.0
  2      4  Chelsea Miskelley          HOPE                     SO 22:53.2
  3      5  Rachael Webb               HOPE                     SR 22:55.1
  4      7  Alexis Guttilla            HOPE                     SR 23:07.4
  5     16  Alissa Frazee              HOPE                     SR 23:33.7
  6   ( 17) Avery Lowe                 HOPE                     JR 23:35.5
  7   ( 19) Sydney Del Valle           HOPE                     SO 23:41.8

  2.    48  CALVIN                   (23:03.3  115:16.5 1:40.5)
=======================================
  1      1  Katie Diekema              CALVIN                   JR 21:48.6
  2      8  Marissa McGahan            CALVIN                   SR 23:13.7
  3     10  Catherine Croft            CALVIN                   JR 23:16.4
  4     14  Michelle Koetje            CALVIN                   SO 23:28.7
  5     15  Kate McLain                CALVIN                   SR 23:29.1
  6   ( 21) Leah Bishop                CALVIN                   SO 23:51.9
  7   ( 23) Breanna Kooiman            CALVIN                   JR 24:19.5

  3.    92  TRINE                    (23:59.4  119:56.8 3:09.1)
=======================================
  1      3  Kyla Binfet                TRINE                    SR 22:38.4
  2     18  Evonne Bultemeyer          TRINE                    FR 23:37.9
  3     20  Hannah Blystone            TRINE                    JR 23:50.2
  4     22  Lacie Piekarski            TRINE                    JR 24:02.8
  5     29  Elizabeth Lohman           TRINE                    FR 25:47.5
  6   ( 30) Ruthie Luebcke             TRINE                    FR 25:49.2
  7   ( 42) Stacy Dibley               TRINE                    FR 27:04.5

  4.   111  ALBION                   (24:43.9  123:39.3 3:11.6)
=======================================
  1      9  Allison Snyder             ALBION                   SR 23:15.2
  2     13  Leaha Sinnaeve             ALBION                   JR 23:24.2
  3     24  Jordan Revenaugh           ALBION                   FR 24:38.9
  4     31  Rachel Holt                ALBION                   FR 25:54.2
  5     34  Kasmyn Vanmaanen           ALBION                   FR 26:26.8
  6   ( 36) Hannah Adams               ALBION                   FR 26:48.7
  7   ( 37) Natalie Purcell            ALBION                   SO 26:51.3

  5.   111  ALMA                     (24:46.2  123:50.6 3:27.6)
=======================================
  1      6  Hannah Garn                ALMA                     SR 23:05.4
  2     12  Chelse Van Spronsen        ALMA                     SR 23:18.9
  3     26  Mallory Munderloh          ALMA                     JR 24:45.9
  4     32  Callie Jones               ALMA                     FR 26:07.4
  5     35  Madeline McDonnell         ALMA                     SO 26:33.0
  6   ( 38) Blaire Showers             ALMA                     SO 26:52.5
  7   ( 41) Madison Nelson             ALMA                     JR 27:02.0

  6.   181  ADRIAN                   (26:38.0  133:09.6 6:37.9)
=======================================
  1     11  Olivia Vasiloff            ADRIAN                   SR 23:17.5
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  2     27  Alicia Szilagyi            ADRIAN                   SR 24:49.7
  3     45  Grace Secontine            ADRIAN                   FR 27:26.8
  4     47  Rebekah Vanderhelm         ADRIAN                   FR 27:40.2
  5     51  Kaley Haupt                ADRIAN                   SO 29:55.4
  6   ( 53) Taylor Schmidt             ADRIAN                   FR 37:01.2

  7.   194  ST. MARY'S (IND.)        (26:42.6  133:33.0 2:54.0)
=======================================
  1     25  Adele Edmonds              ST. MARY'S (IND.)        JR 24:41.7
  2     39  Fiona Winfrey              ST. MARY'S (IND.)        SO 26:53.4
  3     40  Shanan Hamilton            ST. MARY'S (IND.)        SO 27:01.6
  4     44  Maura Honan                ST. MARY'S (IND.)        SO 27:20.6
  5     46  Emily Harrast              ST. MARY'S (IND.)        JR 27:35.7

  8.   201  OLIVET                   (26:52.3  134:21.5 2:44.1)
=======================================
  1     28  Nicole Zerfas              OLIVET                   JR 25:11.7
  2     33  Morgan Greenman            OLIVET                   FR 26:26.2
  3     43  Abigail Gaines             OLIVET                   JR 27:04.8
  4     48  Nicole Gilbert             OLIVET                   SR 27:43.0
  5     49  Jessica Taylor             OLIVET                   JR 27:55.8
  6   ( 50) Maisie Baker               OLIVET                   FR 29:11.9
  7   ( 52) Maggie Graham              OLIVET                   SO 32:48.7

�
      2017 MICHIGAN INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION XC JAMBOREE
                               HOPE COLLEGE
            HOLLAND, MICHIGAN        SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2017

       ~~~~~~~~~~~~ INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - WOMENS VARSITY ~~~~~~~~~~~~
   

Place No.   Name                        School                   Grade Time    Pace 
   
===== ===== =========================== ======================== ===== ======= =====

    1    45 Katie Diekema               CALVIN                      JR 21:48.6  5:51

    2    75 Emily Hamilton              HOPE                        JR 22:27.0  6:02

    3   121 Kyla Binfet                 TRINE                       SR 22:38.4  6:05

    4    82 Chelsea Miskelley           HOPE                        SO 22:53.2  6:09

    5    91 Rachael Webb                HOPE                        SR 22:55.1  6:09

    6    25 Hannah Garn                 ALMA                        SR 23:05.4  6:12

    7    74 Alexis Guttilla             HOPE                        SR 23:07.4  6:13

    8    54 Marissa McGahan             CALVIN                      SR 23:13.7  6:14

    9    19 Allison Snyder              ALBION                      SR 23:15.2  6:15

   10    44 Catherine Croft             CALVIN                      JR 23:16.4  6:15

   11     6 Olivia Vasiloff             ADRIAN                      SR 23:17.5  6:15

   12    39 Chelse Van Spronsen         ALMA                        SR 23:18.9  6:16

   13    18 Leaha Sinnaeve              ALBION                      JR 23:24.2  6:17
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   14    50 Michelle Koetje             CALVIN                      SO 23:28.7  6:18

   15    55 Kate McLain                 CALVIN                      SR 23:29.1  6:18

   16    69 Alissa Frazee               HOPE                        SR 23:33.7  6:20

   17    81 Avery Lowe                  HOPE                        JR 23:35.5  6:20

   18   123 Evonne Bultemeyer           TRINE                       FR 23:37.9  6:21

   19    65 Sydney Del Valle            HOPE                        SO 23:41.8  6:22

   20   122 Hannah Blystone             TRINE                       JR 23:50.2  6:24

   21    43 Leah Bishop                 CALVIN                      SO 23:51.9  6:25

   22   128 Lacie Piekarski             TRINE                       JR 24:02.8  6:27

   23    88 Brooke Truszkowski          HOPE                        FR 24:14.6  6:31

   24    67 Rebecca Duran               HOPE                        SO 24:15.4  6:31

   25    51 Breanna Kooiman             CALVIN                      JR 24:19.5  6:32

   26    85 Nicole Prihoda              HOPE                        FR 24:25.3  6:33

   27    52 Maria Kuiper                CALVIN                      JR 24:31.9  6:35

   28    16 Jordan Revenaugh            ALBION                      FR 24:38.9  6:37

   29    71 Kayla Gercak                HOPE                        JR 24:40.3  6:38

   30   112 Adele Edmonds               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           JR 24:41.7  6:38

   31    78 Hannah Kenny                HOPE                        SO 24:44.8  6:39

   32    33 Mallory Munderloh           ALMA                        JR 24:45.9  6:39

   33     4 Alicia Szilagyi             ADRIAN                      SR 24:49.7  6:40

   34    89 Allie Utting                HOPE                        JR 24:50.9  6:40

   35    57 Emma Schroer                CALVIN                      SO 24:59.7  6:43

   36    60 Amanda Bentley              HOPE                        JR 25:05.3  6:44

   37    42 Sarah Ball                  CALVIN                      SO 25:07.2  6:45

   38    59 Tessa Van  De Walker        CALVIN                      FR 25:08.2  6:45

   39    83 Claire Muckian              HOPE                        FR 25:09.0  6:45

   40   111 Nicole Zerfas               OLIVET                      JR 25:11.7  6:46

   41    96 Hannah Hamilton             KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED5       JR 25:12.7  6:46

   42    58 Taylor Ten Pas              CALVIN                      FR 25:20.0  6:48

   43    90 Breanna Vanlaan             HOPE                        SO 25:38.7  6:53

   44    87 Emily Sinclair              HOPE                        FR 25:42.1  6:54

   45    63 Jacinda Cole                HOPE                        FR 25:42.1  6:54
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   46    76 Emily Jackson               HOPE                        SO 25:42.4  6:54

   47    56 Annie Needs                 CALVIN                      FR 25:42.6  6:54

   48   126 Elizabeth Lohman            TRINE                       FR 25:47.5  6:56

   49   127 Ruthie Luebcke              TRINE                       FR 25:49.2  6:56

   50    61 Ellie Best                  HOPE                        JR 25:53.5  6:57

   51    14 Rachel Holt                 ALBION                      FR 25:54.2  6:57

   52    66 Katelyn Dewitt              HOPE                        FR 25:55.2  6:58

   53    92 Cheyenne Allyn-White        KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED1       JR 26:00.5  6:59

   54    95 Rachael Gallap              KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED4       FR 26:02.6  7:00

   55    62 Alicia Bostwick             HOPE                        SO 26:06.1  7:01

   56    27 Callie Jones                ALMA                        FR 26:07.4  7:01

   57    86 Mackenzie Schmidt           HOPE                        JR 26:16.1  7:03

   58   108 Morgan Greenman             OLIVET                      FR 26:26.2  7:06

   59    21 Kasmyn Vanmaanen            ALBION                      FR 26:26.8  7:06

   60    32 Madeline McDonnell          ALMA                        SO 26:33.0  7:08

   61    80 Robyn Loselle               HOPE                        FR 26:34.7  7:08

   62    77 Natalie Keenan              HOPE                        SO 26:44.0  7:11

   63     7 Hannah Adams                ALBION                      FR 26:48.7  7:12

   64    15 Natalie Purcell             ALBION                      SO 26:51.3  7:13

   65    36 Blaire Showers              ALMA                        SO 26:52.5  7:13

   66   119 Fiona Winfrey               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 26:53.4  7:13

   67   101 Anna Roodbergen             KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED10      SO 26:57.8  7:14

   68   114 Shanan Hamilton             ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 27:01.6  7:15

   69    34 Madison Nelson              ALMA                        JR 27:02.0  7:16

   70   125 Stacy Dibley                TRINE                       FR 27:04.5  7:16

   71   105 Abigail Gaines              OLIVET                      JR 27:04.8  7:16

   72    72 Kristin Godwin              HOPE                        SR 27:05.7  7:17

   73    11 Katie Davis                 ALBION                      SO 27:06.3  7:17

   74    38 Zita Tranquilla             ALMA                        SO 27:07.1  7:17

   75    10 Kendra Cook                 ALBION                      JR 27:07.9  7:17

   76    49 Jena Gaffner                CALVIN                      SO 27:10.5  7:18
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   77    53 Kelli Laube                 CALVIN                      FR 27:13.8  7:19

   78    79 Mary Laffey                 HOPE                        FR 27:14.9  7:19

   79   116 Maura Honan                 ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 27:20.6  7:21

   80    35 Brittany Pierce             ALMA                        FR 27:22.6  7:21

   81   103 Victoria Thamann            KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED12      SO 27:24.4  7:22

   82     3 Grace Secontine             ADRIAN                      FR 27:26.8  7:22

   83   115 Emily Harrast               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           JR 27:35.7  7:25

   84     8 Taylor Anhalt               ALBION                      JR 27:38.3  7:25

   85     5 Rebekah Vanderhelm          ADRIAN                      FR 27:40.2  7:26

   86   106 Nicole Gilbert              OLIVET                      SR 27:43.0  7:27

   87    98 Megan Heft                  KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED7       FR 27:52.6  7:29

   88   110 Jessica Taylor              OLIVET                      JR 27:55.8  7:30

   89    68 Johanna Emmanuel            HOPE                        FR 28:07.0  7:33

   90    12 Sydney Graham               ALBION                      JR 28:08.9  7:33

   91    73 Megan Grimes                HOPE                        SO 28:20.7  7:37

   92   124 Miranda Coombs              TRINE                       FR 28:27.4  7:38

   93    28 Libbey Jones                ALMA                        SR 28:35.4  7:41

   94   104 Maisie Baker                OLIVET                      FR 29:11.9  7:50

   95    97 Zoe Hawkins-Smyk            KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED6       FR 29:17.6  7:52

   96    31 Lauren Kucharczyk           ALMA                        JR 29:19.4  7:52

   97   100 Kathryn Levasseur           KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED9       FR 29:20.1  7:53

   98    40 Brooke Vandepolder          ALMA                        JR 29:21.2  7:53

   99     1 Kaley Haupt                 ADRIAN                      SO 29:55.4  8:02

  100   130 Anna Willis                 TRINE                       FR 30:08.1  8:05

  101    26 Ruslana Gill                ALMA                        SO 30:19.0  8:08

  102    94 Hannah Bartoshesky          KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED3       FR 30:39.5  8:14

  103   120 Ashton Benson               TRINE                       FR 30:47.8  8:16

  104    17 Jessica Reynolds            ALBION                      SO 30:59.9  8:19

  105   129 Marissa Shaver              TRINE                       FR 31:15.7  8:24

  106    37 Madison Swope               ALMA                        SO 31:34.0  8:28

  107    23 Kassidy Zimmer              ALBION                      SO 31:49.5  8:33

  108     9 Linde Bolle                 ALBION                      FR 32:02.9  8:36
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  109    29 Anissa Keeler               ALMA                        JR 32:08.7  8:38

  110   107 Maggie Graham               OLIVET                      SO 32:48.7  8:49

  111    24 Alexandra Bieri             ALMA                        JR 33:51.4  9:05

  112   102 Kathryn Thamann             KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED11      SO 34:32.7  9:16

  113     2 Taylor Schmidt              ADRIAN                      FR 37:01.2  9:56

  114    30 Laine Krueger               ALMA                        SO 37:10.5  9:59

  115   109 Kayla May                   OLIVET                      SO 38:29.2 10:20

�

      2017 MICHIGAN INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION XC JAMBOREE
                               HOPE COLLEGE
            HOLLAND, MICHIGAN        SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2017

                      GRADE RESULTS - WOMENS VARSITY
   
FRESHMEN Overall

Place Name                        School                   Grade Time    Pace     
===== =========================== ======================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Evonne Bultemeyer           TRINE                       FR 23:37.9  6:21 
    2 Brooke Truszkowski          HOPE                        FR 24:14.6  6:31 
    3 Nicole Prihoda              HOPE                        FR 24:25.3  6:33 
    4 Jordan Revenaugh            ALBION                      FR 24:38.9  6:37 
    5 Tessa Van  De Walker        CALVIN                      FR 25:08.2  6:45 
    6 Claire Muckian              HOPE                        FR 25:09.0  6:45 
    7 Taylor Ten Pas              CALVIN                      FR 25:20.0  6:48 
    8 Emily Sinclair              HOPE                        FR 25:42.1  6:54 
    9 Jacinda Cole                HOPE                        FR 25:42.1  6:54 
   10 Annie Needs                 CALVIN                      FR 25:42.6  6:54 
   11 Elizabeth Lohman            TRINE                       FR 25:47.5  6:56 
   12 Ruthie Luebcke              TRINE                       FR 25:49.2  6:56 
   13 Rachel Holt                 ALBION                      FR 25:54.2  6:57 
   14 Katelyn Dewitt              HOPE                        FR 25:55.2  6:58 
   15 Rachael Gallap              KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED4       FR 26:02.6  7:00 
   16 Callie Jones                ALMA                        FR 26:07.4  7:01 
   17 Morgan Greenman             OLIVET                      FR 26:26.2  7:06 
   18 Kasmyn Vanmaanen            ALBION                      FR 26:26.8  7:06 
   19 Robyn Loselle               HOPE                        FR 26:34.7  7:08 
   20 Hannah Adams                ALBION                      FR 26:48.7  7:12 
   21 Stacy Dibley                TRINE                       FR 27:04.5  7:16 
   22 Kelli Laube                 CALVIN                      FR 27:13.8  7:19 
   23 Mary Laffey                 HOPE                        FR 27:14.9  7:19 
   24 Brittany Pierce             ALMA                        FR 27:22.6  7:21 
   25 Grace Secontine             ADRIAN                      FR 27:26.8  7:22 
   26 Rebekah Vanderhelm          ADRIAN                      FR 27:40.2  7:26 
   27 Megan Heft                  KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED7       FR 27:52.6  7:29 
   28 Johanna Emmanuel            HOPE                        FR 28:07.0  7:33 
   29 Miranda Coombs              TRINE                       FR 28:27.4  7:38 
   30 Maisie Baker                OLIVET                      FR 29:11.9  7:50 
   31 Zoe Hawkins-Smyk            KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED6       FR 29:17.6  7:52 
   32 Kathryn Levasseur           KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED9       FR 29:20.1  7:53 
   33 Anna Willis                 TRINE                       FR 30:08.1  8:05 
   34 Hannah Bartoshesky          KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED3       FR 30:39.5  8:14 
   35 Ashton Benson               TRINE                       FR 30:47.8  8:16 
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   36 Marissa Shaver              TRINE                       FR 31:15.7  8:24 
   37 Linde Bolle                 ALBION                      FR 32:02.9  8:36 
   38 Taylor Schmidt              ADRIAN                      FR 37:01.2  9:56 

SOPHOMORES Overall

Place Name                        School                   Grade Time    Pace     
===== =========================== ======================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Chelsea Miskelley           HOPE                        SO 22:53.2  6:09 
    2 Michelle Koetje             CALVIN                      SO 23:28.7  6:18 
    3 Sydney Del Valle            HOPE                        SO 23:41.8  6:22 
    4 Leah Bishop                 CALVIN                      SO 23:51.9  6:25 
    5 Rebecca Duran               HOPE                        SO 24:15.4  6:31 
    6 Hannah Kenny                HOPE                        SO 24:44.8  6:39 
    7 Emma Schroer                CALVIN                      SO 24:59.7  6:43 
    8 Sarah Ball                  CALVIN                      SO 25:07.2  6:45 
    9 Breanna Vanlaan             HOPE                        SO 25:38.7  6:53 
   10 Emily Jackson               HOPE                        SO 25:42.4  6:54 
   11 Alicia Bostwick             HOPE                        SO 26:06.1  7:01 
   12 Madeline McDonnell          ALMA                        SO 26:33.0  7:08 
   13 Natalie Keenan              HOPE                        SO 26:44.0  7:11 
   14 Natalie Purcell             ALBION                      SO 26:51.3  7:13 
   15 Blaire Showers              ALMA                        SO 26:52.5  7:13 
   16 Fiona Winfrey               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 26:53.4  7:13 
   17 Anna Roodbergen             KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED10      SO 26:57.8  7:14 
   18 Shanan Hamilton             ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 27:01.6  7:15 
   19 Katie Davis                 ALBION                      SO 27:06.3  7:17 
   20 Zita Tranquilla             ALMA                        SO 27:07.1  7:17 
   21 Jena Gaffner                CALVIN                      SO 27:10.5  7:18 
   22 Maura Honan                 ST. MARY'S (IND.)           SO 27:20.6  7:21 
   23 Victoria Thamann            KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED12      SO 27:24.4  7:22 
   24 Megan Grimes                HOPE                        SO 28:20.7  7:37 
   25 Kaley Haupt                 ADRIAN                      SO 29:55.4  8:02 
   26 Ruslana Gill                ALMA                        SO 30:19.0  8:08 
   27 Jessica Reynolds            ALBION                      SO 30:59.9  8:19 
   28 Madison Swope               ALMA                        SO 31:34.0  8:28 
   29 Kassidy Zimmer              ALBION                      SO 31:49.5  8:33 
   30 Maggie Graham               OLIVET                      SO 32:48.7  8:49 
   31 Kathryn Thamann             KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED11      SO 34:32.7  9:16 
   32 Laine Krueger               ALMA                        SO 37:10.5  9:59 
   33 Kayla May                   OLIVET                      SO 38:29.2 10:20 

JUNIORS Overall

Place Name                        School                   Grade Time    Pace     
===== =========================== ======================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Katie Diekema               CALVIN                      JR 21:48.6  5:51 
    2 Emily Hamilton              HOPE                        JR 22:27.0  6:02 
    3 Catherine Croft             CALVIN                      JR 23:16.4  6:15 
    4 Leaha Sinnaeve              ALBION                      JR 23:24.2  6:17 
    5 Avery Lowe                  HOPE                        JR 23:35.5  6:20 
    6 Hannah Blystone             TRINE                       JR 23:50.2  6:24 
    7 Lacie Piekarski             TRINE                       JR 24:02.8  6:27 
    8 Breanna Kooiman             CALVIN                      JR 24:19.5  6:32 
    9 Maria Kuiper                CALVIN                      JR 24:31.9  6:35 
   10 Kayla Gercak                HOPE                        JR 24:40.3  6:38 
   11 Adele Edmonds               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           JR 24:41.7  6:38 
   12 Mallory Munderloh           ALMA                        JR 24:45.9  6:39 
   13 Allie Utting                HOPE                        JR 24:50.9  6:40 
   14 Amanda Bentley              HOPE                        JR 25:05.3  6:44 
   15 Nicole Zerfas               OLIVET                      JR 25:11.7  6:46 
   16 Hannah Hamilton             KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED5       JR 25:12.7  6:46 
   17 Ellie Best                  HOPE                        JR 25:53.5  6:57 
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   18 Cheyenne Allyn-White        KALAMAZOO-UNATTACHED1       JR 26:00.5  6:59 
   19 Mackenzie Schmidt           HOPE                        JR 26:16.1  7:03 
   20 Madison Nelson              ALMA                        JR 27:02.0  7:16 
   21 Abigail Gaines              OLIVET                      JR 27:04.8  7:16 
   22 Kendra Cook                 ALBION                      JR 27:07.9  7:17 
   23 Emily Harrast               ST. MARY'S (IND.)           JR 27:35.7  7:25 
   24 Taylor Anhalt               ALBION                      JR 27:38.3  7:25 
   25 Jessica Taylor              OLIVET                      JR 27:55.8  7:30 
   26 Sydney Graham               ALBION                      JR 28:08.9  7:33 
   27 Lauren Kucharczyk           ALMA                        JR 29:19.4  7:52 
   28 Brooke Vandepolder          ALMA                        JR 29:21.2  7:53 
   29 Anissa Keeler               ALMA                        JR 32:08.7  8:38 
   30 Alexandra Bieri             ALMA                        JR 33:51.4  9:05 

SENIORS Overall

Place Name                        School                   Grade Time    Pace     
===== =========================== ======================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Kyla Binfet                 TRINE                       SR 22:38.4  6:05 
    2 Rachael Webb                HOPE                        SR 22:55.1  6:09 
    3 Hannah Garn                 ALMA                        SR 23:05.4  6:12 
    4 Alexis Guttilla             HOPE                        SR 23:07.4  6:13 
    5 Marissa McGahan             CALVIN                      SR 23:13.7  6:14 
    6 Allison Snyder              ALBION                      SR 23:15.2  6:15 
    7 Olivia Vasiloff             ADRIAN                      SR 23:17.5  6:15 
    8 Chelse Van Spronsen         ALMA                        SR 23:18.9  6:16 
    9 Kate McLain                 CALVIN                      SR 23:29.1  6:18 
   10 Alissa Frazee               HOPE                        SR 23:33.7  6:20 
   11 Alicia Szilagyi             ADRIAN                      SR 24:49.7  6:40 
   12 Kristin Godwin              HOPE                        SR 27:05.7  7:17 
   13 Nicole Gilbert              OLIVET                      SR 27:43.0  7:27 
   14 Libbey Jones                ALMA                        SR 28:35.4  7:41 
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